

Contract Number

SAP Number 4400017113

Preschool Services Department

Department Contract Representative Telephone Number	Karol Hamman (909) 388-0215
Contractor	San Bernardino County Superintendent of Schools
Contractor Representative	Heather Smith
Telephone Number	(909) 386-2603
Contract Term	June 9, 2021 through June 8, 2026
Original Contract Amount	\$167,061
Amendment Amount	N/A
Total Contract Amount	\$167,061
Cost Center	5911012220

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:

Memorandum of Understanding with San Bernardino Superintendent of Schools to continued access to the Footsteps2Brillance, an interactive, digital literacybased mobile technology program for improved early education, in the amount of \$167,061 for the period of June 9, 2021 through June 8, 2026.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Approved as to Legal Form

Reviewed for Contract Compliance

Reviewed/Approved by Department

►

Date

Kristina Robb, Supervising Deputy County Counsel Jennifer Mulhall-Daudel, HS Contracts

Phalos Haire, Director

Date

Date